Compact and high durability
The technology developed for the semiconductor manufacturing
process is applied to pharmaceuticals and foodstuffs for high
cleanliness, durability, and maintainability. Ideal for the production
process of pharmaceuticals and foods.
Pharmaceutical manufacturing process Food manufacturing process
8A size
Height

Connection: ISO ferrule
Model No.
How to Order
How to order repair parts (diaphragm)
1 Series
1 Series
2 Connection
Bore size
1  Series
Code Description
1 Size 1
2 Size 2
Note: � 2 Refer to the port size table and select the port size.
1  Series
Code Description
1 Size 1
2 Size 2
Note: Hexagon socket head cap screw included
3  Operating port direction
Code Description
1
D
ire
ct
io
n
1 With valve viewed from above,
 indicates fluid flow direction
and  indicates operating port
direction.
1 Y1 F08 1SPD
Specifications
Actuation:
NC (normally closed)
Connection:
Clamp fitting
3 Operating port direction
2  Port size
Model
No.
SP
D
-1
SP
D
-2
Code Description
08 8 A
15 15 A
 NC (normally closed)
Circuit diagram Code
Item SPD-1108 SPD-2115